

**Sess. Case-59/2023**

**Order no.13**

27-02-2025

The case record was not put up on the date fixed due to holiday.

The record is put up today for order.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 02-04-2025 for appearance and charge.

D & C by me.

Sd/-  
ASJ  
(WB00753)

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Chinsurah, Hooghly.  
(JO Code - WB00753)